
Workshop #1: Career Fair Prep 
for I nt ernat ional St udent s

- Thursday, January 22, 3:30 pm

Workshop #2: Work Visa 
Opt ions & Updat es 

- Wednesday, January 28, 3:00 pm

Workshop #3: Success, 
Surprises & Pit falls - The 
Transit ion f rom Academics t o 
I ndust ry 

- Thursday, February 19, 4:00 pm

Workshop #4: AI  and Job Search 
Panel  

- Wednesday, March 4, 3:30 pm

Workshop #5: St ress 
Management  & Net working for 
I nt ernat ional St udent s 

- Tuesday, March 31, 11:00 am

Workshop #6: I nt ernat ional 
Alumni Panel 

- Wednesday, April 8, 10:00 am 

SPRING 2026 WORKSHOPS

Career Fair Preparat ion
- Tuesday, January 20, 12:00 pm

Juniors - Let 's Cont inue 
Developing!

- Tuesday, January 27, 12:30 pm

Develop Your Elevat or Pit ch 
t o Share Your Personal Brand

- Wednesday, January 28, 4:00 pm

Resume Writ ing Basics
- Thursday, January 29, 3:00 pm

Advanced Resume Writ ing: 
Become Your Best  Det ect ive

- Wednesday, February 4, 4:00 pm

Employer Research: Making 
a Meaningful Connect ion

- Tuesday, February 10, 4:00 pm

Using AI  in t he Job Search
- Wednesday, February 11, 2:00 pm

Cover Let t ers, Follow Ups, 
and More! (Employer 
Correspondence)

- Thursday, February 12, 3:00 pm

I s Graduat e School in Your 
Fut ure? Consider t his...

- Tuesday, February 17, 2:00 pm

Net working (I ncluding 
LinkedI n): Small Talk, Big 
Opport unit y

- Wednesday, February 18, 4:00 pm

I nt erview Prep: Behavioral 
Based I nt erview wit h STAR 
Technique

- Thursday, February 19, 4:00 pm

UNDERGRAD STUDENTS + INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

CENTER FOR CAREER OPPORTUNITIES

SCAN QR CODE FOR MORE 
INFORMATION AND TO REGISTER 

FOR A WORKSHOP NOW!

Developing and Using Your 
LinkedI n Prof ile

- Wednesday, February 25, 4:00 pm

What  Can I  Do wit h a Major in... 
- Tuesday, March 3, 12:00 pm

Sophomores: Get  Connect ed & 
Set  Foundat ion for Success

- Tuesday, March 3, 2:30 pm

St art  Exploring: How Freshmen 
Can St art  Career Development

- Tuesday, March 10, 3:00 pm

Leveraging your LinkedI n Brand 
- Princet onOne and 
HuemanBrand

- Wednesday, March 11, Individual 
times starting at 12:00 pm

Develop Your Elevat or Pit ch t o 
Share Your Personal Brand

- Wednesday, April 1, 4:00 pm

Job Search I nt ensive - Pivot ing 
in Your Job Search St rat egy

- Tuesday, April 7, 3:00 pm

From Senior Year t o Success: 
Craf t ing Your Act ion Plan

- Thursday, April 9, 3:00 pm

I nt erview Prep: Behavioral 
Based I nt erview wit h STAR 
Technique 

- Tuesday, April 14, 4:00 pm

Navigat ing Job Of fers and 
Negot iat ion Tips

- TBD
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